Symbol

Name

LENB
STOR
COMS
SPAQ
AMAM
RETA
MNSO
FACT
MSC
SMCI
NVDA
POWL
ANF
CIR
ELF
IONQ
STRL
TEN
MOD
VRT
ACLS
AEHR
HOV
WFRD
VIST
TDW
RIG
NUVL
NEPT
NGL
oll
ETON

Lennar Corporation

STORE Capital Corporation (STOR)
COMSovereign Holding Corp. (COMS)
SPARTAN Acquisition CORP. Il

Ambrx Biopharma Inc.

RETA Reata Pharmaceuticals Inc.
MINISO Group Holding Limited
Freedom Acquisition | Corp

Studio City International Holdings Limited
SMCI Super Micro Computer Inc.
NVIDIA Corporation

POWL Powell Industries Inc.
Abercrombie & Fitch Co. (ANF)
CIRCOR International Inc. (CIR)

E.lf. Beauty Inc.

IONQ Inc

STRL Sterling Construction Company Inc
Tenneco Inc

Modine Manufacturing Company
Vertiv Holdings Llc.

ACLS Axcelis Technologies Inc.

AEHR Aehr Test Systems

Hovnanian Enterprises Inc. (HOV)
Weatherford International plc (WFRD)
Vista Oil & Gas S.A.B. DE C.V.
Tidewater Inc. (TDW)

Transocean Ltd

Nuvalent Inc. (NUVL)

Neptune Wellness Solutions Inc. (NEPT)
NGL Energy Partners LP (NGL)
Oceaneering International Inc.

Eton Pharmaceuticals Inc. (ETON)

Fracton Stock Analytics
Stock Picks 09/22 - 09/23

Market Current 365_days ago Diff

NYSE 1,577.92 0.06 1,577.86
NYSE 620.00 0.43 619.57
NASDAQ 1.41 0.12 1.30
NYSE 98.56 9.15 89.41
NYSE 9.94 1.28 8.66
NASDAQ 172.06 28.75 143.31
NYSE 29.64 5.50 24.14
NYSE 562.00 122.55 439.45
NYSE 6.66 1.54 5.12
NASDAQ 270.77 65.36 205.41
NASDAQ 455.81 129.29 326.52
NASDAQ 80.23 23.32 56.91
NYSE 51.26 15.05 36.21
NYSE 55.75 17.26 38.49
NYSE 130.18 40.40 89.78
NYSE 18.03 5.76 12.27
NASDAQ 74.73 24.16 50.57
NYSE 24,388.00 8,130.00 16,258.00
NYSE 45.20 15.26 29.94
NYSE 38.44 13.02 25.42
NASDAQ 178.88 61.74 117.14
NASDAQ 48.46 16.91 31.55
NYSE 116.92 40.85 76.07
NASDAQ 95.19 33.74 61.45
NYSE 27.40 9.95 17.45
NYSE 68.69 25.59 43.10
NYSE 8.66 3.23 5.43
NASDAQ 48.00 17.95 30.05
NASDAQ 5.99 2.25 3.74
NYSE 3.84 1.45 2.39
NYSE 25.09 9.52 15.57
NASDAQ 5.63 2.19 3.44

% change
2608032%

144760%
1126%
977%
677%
498%
439%
359%
332%
314%
253%
244%
241%
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222%
213%
209%
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182%
175%
168%
168%
167%
166%
165%
164%
157%



Symbol Name

PKX POSCO

MDGL MDGL Madrigal Pharmaceuticals Inc.
IDYA Ideaya Biosciences Inc

NWLI NWLI National Western Life Group Inc.
BBIO Bridgebio Pharma Inc

MAXR  Maxar Technologies Inc

SYM Symbotic Inc. (SYM)

MHO M/I Homes Inc. (MHO)

BLDR Builders FirstSource Inc

IESC IESC IES Holdings Inc.

CLS Celestica Inc.

HLX Helix Energy Solutions Group Inc
oDC Qil-Dri Corporation Of America
RMBS  RMBS Rambus Inc.

DCM NTT DOCOMO INC

SKYW SkyWest Inc.

RXST RxSight Inc. (RXST)

CMPR  Cimpress plc (CMPR)

BZH Beazer Homes USA Inc.

FOR Forestar Group Inc. (FOR)

EDU New Oriental Education & Technology Group Inc.
CAMT  Camtek Ltd.

YRD Yiren Digital Ltd

FTI TechnipFMC Plc

FSLY Fastly Inc

SAIA Saia Inc.

COCO The Vita Coco Company Inc. (COCO)
PLPC PLPC Preformed Line Products Company
GE General Electric Company

INTA Intapp Inc. (INTA)

SPNT SiriusPoint Ltd

RELY Signature Group Holdings Inc.

Fracton Stock Analytics
Stock Picks 09/22 - 09/23

Market Current 365_days ago Diff
NYSE 104.83 41.46
NASDAQ 175.34 69.60
NASDAQ 29.49 11.76
NASDAQ 460.50 184.85
NASDAQ 29.62 11.94
NYSE 70.54 28.52
NASDAQ 32.63 13.39
NYSE 93.49 38.38
NYSE 134.26 55.30
NASDAQ 68.84 28.56
NYSE 23.49 9.76
NYSE 10.89 4.54
NYSE 61.33 25.68
NASDAQ 59.29 25.13
NYSE 3.06 1.31
NASDAQ 43.24 18.60
NASDAQ 29.68 12.80
NASDAQ 69.88 30.40
NYSE 27.56 12.00
NYSE 27.84 12.15
NYSE 58.70 25.70
NASDAQ 56.55 25.05
NYSE 2.40 1.07
NYSE 20.79 9.28
NYSE 21.62 9.86
NASDAQ 413.39 189.50
NASDAQ 28.78 13.28
NASDAQ 166.37 77.27
NYSE 115.65 53.77
NASDAQ 35.97 16.85
NYSE 10.60 4.97
NASDAQ 25.25 11.90

63.37
105.74
17.73
275.65
17.68
42.02
19.24
55.11
78.96
40.28
13.73
6.35
35.65
34.16
1.75
24.64
16.88
39.48
15.56
15.69
33.00
31.50
1.33
11.51
11.76
223.89
15.50
89.10
61.88
19.12
5.63
13.35

% change
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Symbol Name Market Current 365_days ago Diff
Qb Qudian Inc NYSE 2.01 0.95
TAYD Taylor Devices Inc. NASDAQ 21.22 10.03
NR Newpark Resources Inc NYSE 6.17 2.92
ARLO  Arlo Technologies Inc NYSE 11.26 5.36
SMHI SEACOR Marine Holdings Inc NYSE 13.78 6.56
XYF X Financial NYSE 4.40 2.11
ACHR  Archer Aviation Inc NYSE 6.61 3.17
META  Meta Platform Inc NASDAQ 311.72 149.55
FTAI Fortress Transportation and Infrastructure Investors LLC NYSE 36.30 17.49
CAAP Corporaci?n Am?rica Airports S.A NYSE 14.11 6.82
MUX McEwen Mining Inc NYSE 6.93 3.36
NOA North American Construction Group Ltd. (NOA) NYSE 23.17 11.28
EDN Empresa Distribuidora y Comercializadora Norte Sociedac NYSE 13.10 6.40
BLBD BLBD Blue Bird Corporation NASDAQ 20.68 10.11
ZEUS ZEUS Olympic Steel Inc. NASDAQ 52.25 25.59
VRA Vera Bradley Inc. (VRA) NASDAQ 6.84 3.35
PARR Par Pacific Holdings Inc. NYSE 34.79 17.05
STAR iStar Inc NYSE 25.97 12.75
PHM PulteGroup Inc. (PHM) NYSE 78.58 38.86
BBW Build-A-Bear Workshop Inc. NYSE 28.77 14.24
GHL Greenhill & Co. Inc. NYSE 14.79 7.33
SCPL SCPL Sciplay Corp CI A NASDAQ 22.75 11.28
TMHC  Taylor Morrison Home Corporation (TMHC) NYSE 46.74 23.27
GRBK  Green Brick Partners Inc. (GRBK) NYSE 44.84 22.41
IAG IAMGOLD Corporation NYSE 2.39 1.20
CELH Celsius Holdings Inc. NASDAQ 201.94 101.60
FICO Fair Isaac Corporation (FICO) NYSE 906.52 458.00
PLTR Palantir Technologies Inc. NYSE 15.83 8.01
SLNO SLNO NASDAQ 4.24 2.15
CS Credit Suisse Group AG NYSE 6.18 3.14
RCL Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. (RCL) NYSE 99.77 50.83
USLM USLM United States Lime & Minerals Inc. NASDAQ 207.52 105.77

Fracton Stock Analytics
Stock Picks 09/22 - 09/23

1.06
11.19
3.25
5.90
7.22
2.29
3.44
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18.81
7.29
3.57
11.89
6.70
10.57
26.66
3.49
17.74
13.22
39.72
14.53
7.46
11.47
23.47
22.43
1.19
100.34
448.52
7.82
2.09
3.04
48.94
101.75
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Symbol

Name

JFIN
YPF
oIS

Jiayin Group Inc. (JFIN)
YPF Sociedad An?nima
Oil States International Inc

Fracton Stock Analytics
Stock Picks 09/22 - 09/23

Market Current 365_days ago Diff % change

NASDAQ 4.76 2.44 2.32 95%
NYSE 12.93 6.67 6.26 94%
NYSE 8.70 4.50 4.20 93%

34,149.77 11,104.81



